10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Principal, Alternative Education
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

School Office Manager-High
School

Registrar

Clerk, Attendance

Campus Supervisor Il

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Department

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Total Wages

$115,085

$87,962

$87,387

$80,027

$78,089

$78,035

$77,467

$74,198

$71,227

$69,216

$66,892

$63,875

$63,751

$59,985

$52,755

$38,666

$33,387

$30,317



19.

20.

21.

22.

Registrar

Library/Media Technician llI

Instructional Aide, Classroom

Instructional Aide, Classroom

Library/Media
Technician Il

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Hemet Unified

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

Helen Hunt Jackson
Independent Study

$30,105

$28,483

$14,625

$223



