	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal, Alternative Education		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$115,085
2.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$87,962
3.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$87,387
4.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$80,027
5.	Teacher	Teacher	Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$78,089
6.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$78,035
7.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$77,467
8.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$74,198
9.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$71,227
10.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$69,216
11.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$66,892
12.	Counselor		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$63,875
13.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$63,751
14.	Teacher		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$59,985
15.	School Office Manager-High School		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$52,755
16.	Registrar		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$38,666
17.	Clerk, Attendance		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$33,387
18.	Campus Supervisor II		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$30,317

19.	Registrar		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$30,105
20.	Library/Media Technician III	Library/Media Technician III	Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$28,483
21.	Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$14,625
22.	Instructional Aide, Classroom		Hemet Unified	Helen Hunt Jackson Independent Study	\$223